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Transfers to Party Committees from Obama for America

ALASKA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF ALABAMA
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF ARKANSAS

SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY (FED. ACCT.)
COLORADO DEMOCRATIC PARTY

DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF HAWAII

IOWA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

IOWA THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT DEMOCRATIC CENTR
INDIANA DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL VICTORY COMMITTEE
KANSAS DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF LA
MASSACHUSETTS DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE - FED FUN
MAINE DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE

MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITEE
MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY
MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE

MONTANA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

NORTH CAROLINA DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL

NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY
NEBRASKA DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE
NEW HAMPSHIRE DEMOCRATIC PARTY

NEW JERSEY DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF NEW MEXICO

DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF WASHOE COUNTY

NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY

OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF OREGON

PENNSYLVANIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF SOUTH CAROLINA

SOUTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY

ALEXANDRIA DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA

VERMONT DEMOCRATIC PARTY

WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF WISCONSIN

WYV STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

WY DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE

$81,402
$2,600
$2,500
$1,666
$1,943,511
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,516,847
$360,199
$2,500
$697,735
S50
$1,400,291
$1,000
$900
$6,850
$150,247
$1,947,711
$1,246,683
$2,035,939
$738,277
$2,273,018
$69,848
$50,044
$941,472
$85,270
$449,189
$675
$1,557,661
$3,020,051
$171,170
$2,032,519
$154,430
S50
$15,825
$525
$3,118,659
$25,677
$151,254
$2,405,000
$71,500
$2,400

$41,233,145



