Transfers to Party Committees from Obama for America

AK	ALASKA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$81,402
AL	STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF ALABAMA	\$2,600
AR	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF ARKANSAS	\$2,500
CA	SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY (FED. ACCT.)	\$1,666
CO	COLORADO DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$1,943,511
DC	DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$4,000,000
	DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$4,500,000
FL	DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA	\$5,516,847
GA	GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE	\$360,199
HI	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF HAWAII	\$2,500
IA	IOWA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$697,735
	IOWA THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT DEMOCRATIC CENTR	\$50
IN	INDIANA DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL VICTORY COMMITTEE	\$1,400,291
KS	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE	\$1,000
LA	DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF LA	\$900
MA	MASSACHUSETTS DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE - FED FUN	\$6,850
ME	MAINE DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE	\$150,247
MI	MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITEE	\$1,947,711
MN	MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY	\$1,246,683
МО	MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE	\$2,035,939
MT	MONTANA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$738,277
NC	NORTH CAROLINA DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL	\$2,273,018
ND	NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY	\$69,848
NE	NEBRASKA DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE	\$50,044
NH	NEW HAMPSHIRE DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$941,472
NJ	NEW JERSEY DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE	\$85,270
NM	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF NEW MEXICO	\$449,189
NV	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF WASHOE COUNTY	\$675
	NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$1,557,661
ОН	OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$3,020,051
OR	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF OREGON	\$171,170
PA	PENNSYLVANIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$2,032,519
SC	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF SOUTH CAROLINA	\$154,430
SD	SOUTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$50
TX	TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$15,825
VA	ALEXANDRIA DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE	\$525
	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA	\$3,118,659
VT	VERMONT DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$25,677
WA	WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	\$151,254
WI	DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF WISCONSIN	\$2,405,000
WV	WV STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	\$71,500
WY	WY DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE	\$2,400